
                           

47117
47110
47099
50129
50003
50005
50002
50113
50010
50014
21004
50017
20112
20104
65512
77209
50139
50137
50138
50136
77006
20108
77103
77101
77008
50065
77005
20116
21037
77105
23001
23000
50117
20400
20401
50049
77351
77120
77121

50146
77204
50059
20111
77299
20105
50128
65510
50130
50115
50079
77196
65517
50087
20102
20103
21071
20101
50144
77800
21073
50094
10000
10001
10002
77855
77194
77140
77003
77150
77151
50127
65005
21077
65006
77220
20100
21079
77007

U p p e r  C o l u m b i a  C o n f e r e n c e  
o f  S e v e n t h - d a y  A d v e n t i s t s

O
F

F
E

R
IN

G
 C

O
D

E
S ADRA – Child Survival

ADRA – Girl Save Project
ADRA – Water Project
Adventist Chaplaincy Ministries
Adventist Community Services (NAD)
Adventist Community Services (NAD) – Earthquakes
Adventist Community Services (NAD) – Hurricanes
Adventist Community Services (NAD) – Wild Fires
Adventist Media Center
Adventist TV Ministries
Adventist World Radio
Amazing Facts
Andrews University
Annual Sacrifice
Arctic Mission Adventure (Alaska Conference)
Camp MiVoden Development
Christian Record – Bibles for the Blind
Christian Record – Blind Camp
Christian Record – Deaf
Christian Record Services
Creative Evangelism/Serve One More
Disaster & Famine Relief
Education – Conference Share
Elementary Schools
Evangelism – Conference Share
Evangelism – NAD
Evangelism – UCC
Faith For Today
Fall Mission Appeal
Gleaner
Global Mission
Global Mission – 10/40 Window
Great Controversy Project – NAD
Ingathering (Hope for Humanity) – Member
Ingathering (Hope for Humanity) – Nonmember
It Is Written – USA
KEEH / SHINE 104.9
KEEP Endowment
KEEP Scholarships

Life Talk Radio
Literature Evangelism – UCC
Literature Evangelism (NAD)
Loma Linda University
MISC Uncoded – please identify!
Missions Miscellaneous
Multi-Lingual Ministries – NAD
NPUC Partners for Palau
Oakwood University
One Day School (ASI)
One-Day Church
Prison Ministry (UCC)
Regional Development Fund
Religious Liberty
Sabbath School – 13th Sabbath
Sabbath School – Birthday/Thank
Sabbath School – Investment
Sabbath School – Regular
Signs of the Times
Spokane – Hispanic Bible Worker
Spring Mission Appeal
Ten Dollar Homes
Tithe
Tithe – Regional
Tithe – Hispanic
UCA Worthy Student
UCC Advance
UCC Adventist Community Services
UCC Bible Workers (Share the Life)
UCC Disaster Response
UCC Disaster Response – NW Fires
Voice of Prophecy
Walla Walla University
Women’s Ministries – GC
Women’s Ministries – NPUC
Women’s Ministries – UCC
World Budget
World Mission Budget
Worthy Student
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