

10	CODE	NAME	CODE	NAME
	47117	ADRA – Child Survival	50146	Life Talk Radio
	47110	ADRA – Girl Save Project	77204	Literature Evangelism – UCC
	47099	ADRA – Water Project	50059	Literature Evangelism (NAD)
ш	50129	Adventist Chaplaincy Ministries	20111	Loma Linda University
	50003	Adventist Community Services (NAD)	77299	MISC Uncoded - please identify!
	50005	Adventist Community Services (NAD) – Earthquakes	20105	Missions Miscellaneous
	50002	Adventist Community Services (NAD) – Hurricanes	50128	Multi-Lingual Ministries – NAD
	50113	Adventist Community Services (NAD) – Wild Fires	65510	NPUC Partners for Palau
	50010	Adventist Media Center	50130	Oakwood University
	50014	Adventist TV Ministries	50115	One Day School (ASI)
	21004	Adventist World Radio	50079	One-Day Church
	50017	Amazing Facts	77196	Prison Ministry (UCC)
	20112	Andrews University	65517	Regional Development Fund
	20104	Annual Sacrifice	50087	Religious Liberty
	65512	Arctic Mission Adventure (Alaska Conference)	20102	Sabbath School – 13th Sabbath
	77209	Camp MiVoden Development	20103	Sabbath School – Birthday/Thank
	50139	Christian Record – Bibles for the Blind	21071	Sabbath School – Investment
O Z Z	50137	Christian Record – Blind Camp	20101	Sabbath School – Regular
	50138	Christian Record – Deaf	50144	Signs of the Times
	50136	Christian Record Services	77800	Spokane – Hispanic Bible Worker
	77006	Creative Evangelism/Serve One More	21073	Spring Mission Appeal
	20108	Disaster & Famine Relief	50094	Ten Dollar Homes
	77103	Education – Conference Share	10000	Tithe
	77101	Elementary Schools	10001	Tithe – Regional
	77008	Evangelism – Conference Share	10002	Tithe – Hispanic
	50065	Evangelism – NAD	77855	UCA Worthy Student
	77005	Evangelism – UCC	77194	UCC Advance
	20116	Faith For Today	77140	UCC Adventist Community Services
	21037	Fall Mission Appeal	77003	UCC Bible Workers (Share the Life)
ш	77105	Gleaner	77150	UCC Disaster Response
	23001	Global Mission	77151	UCC Disaster Response – NW Fires
	23000	Global Mission – 10/40 Window	50127	Voice of Prophecy
	50117	Great Controversy Project – NAD	65005	Walla Walla University
	20400	Ingathering (Hope for Humanity) – Member	21077	Women's Ministries – GC
	20401	Ingathering (Hope for Humanity) – Nonmember	65006	Women's Ministries – NPUC
	50049	It Is Written – USA	77220	Women's Ministries – UCC
	77351	KEEH / SHINE 104.9	20100	World Budget
	77120	KEEP Endowment	21079	World Mission Budget
	77121	KEEP Scholarships	77007	Worthy Student